
Residential Demolition 0 $ 0.00
Residential Dock and Shoreline 1 $ 14,512.00

Residential Addition 0 $ 0.00
Residential Alteration/Renovation 14 $ 1,092,768.70

Village of Estero Building Permit Report
From: 9/1/2025 To: 9/30/2025

Residential/           
Commercial Permit Type No. Issued No. Units Value

Residential Accessory Structure 18 $ 328,479.00

Residential Fence 4 $ 28,841.00
Residential Fuel/Gas 6 $ 27,008.43
Residential Generator 20 $ 350,805.11
Residential Master Plans 0 $ 0.00
Residential Miscellaneous 1 $ 4,500.00
Residential Mobile/Manufactured Home 1 $ 199,900.00
Residential Pool/Spa 5 $ 867,678.00
Residential SFR/Multi-Family Window/Door/Shutter 47 $ 849,560.28
Residential SFR/Multi-Family Window/Door/Shutter w/Electric 15 $ 212,840.74
Residential Shed 0 $ 0.00
Residential Single Family Residence 7 $ 3,656,357.00
Residential Single Family Residence (Townhouse) 0 $ 0.00
Residential Solar 11 $ 401,280.69
Residential Special Events 0 $ 0.00
Residential Trade Electrical 8 $ 16,211.00

Trade Mechanical/AC Change-out 71 $ 760,730.22Residential

Residential
Trade Plumbing/Repipe 13 $ 35,799.93

Total

Zoning Permit - Tree Removal 2 $ 61.00
$ 844,177.0018Trade Roof

Residential

Residential

Residential Certificate of Use/Chagne of Use 0 $ 0.00
262 0 $ 9,691,510.10

Commercial
Commercial

Accessory/Awning/Canopy 2 $ 38,846.00

Commercial Cell Tower Antenna Alteration
16 $ 2,824,298.14

Addition
Commercial

0 $ 0.00
Alteration/Renovation

Change of Occupancy/Use
0 $ 0.00

Commercial Demolition
7 $ 0.00Commercial

Commercial

Commercial Hood
0

Dock and Shoreline
0 $ 0.00

Commercial Dumpster
0 $ 0.00

Commercial

Commercial

Fence/Wall
0 $ 0.00

$ 0.00

Commercial Mechanical A/C Change-out
0 $ 0.00

Commercial Fuel/Gas
2 $ 45,134.82

Commercial Generator
0 $ 0.00

Commercial Plumbing/Repipe
6 $ 78,927,227.94

Commercial Sign

8 $ 58,454.00
Commercial Pool/Spa 0 $ 0.00

$ 17,000.00
Commercial Special Event 0 $ 0.00

Sign w/Electric
2 $ 6,970.00

Commercial Site/Landscape Lighting
6 $ 27,249.00Commercial

Grand Total 417 0 $ 93,078,149.84

Commercial
28 $ 331,872.28

155 0 $ 83,386,639.74

Commercial Temporary Use

1 $ 0.00

Commercial

1

$ 0.00

Commercial Trade/Roof
13

Commercial Temporary Tent

Window/Door/Shutter w/Electric
Total

6 $ 80,667.78

Commercial New Construction
0 $ 0.00

Window/Door/Shutter
$ 6,600.00

Trade Electrical
3

Commercial Walk-in Cooler
1 $ 22,089.60

Commercial

$ 388,133.56

Commercial Temporary Sign
1 $ 0.00

Miscellaneous
49 $ 612,096.62

Commercial Multi-Family
1 $ 0.00

Commercial Soil Boring-No Fee
0 $ 0.00

Commercial Temporary Office/Trailer

0 $ 0.00
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Process ID Permit Number Job Description Job Address Date Value Strap Number Sub Division

Commercial Multi-Family 



Process ID Permit 
Number

Job Description Job Address Date Value Strap Number Sub Division

39212700 25386553-0 Commercial 
Alteration/Renovation

20588 CHARING CROSS CIR- SIDING REPAIR 9/12/2025 $3,200.00 294625E4060000090 CRANBROOK 
HARBOR

39218175 25386308-0 Commercial 
Alteration/Renovation

23520 WALDEN CENTER DR - PAINT 9/8/2025 $500.00 094725E43300000CE

39218452 25386899-0 Commercial 
Alteration/Renovation

3800-3860 CORKSCREW RD - KORESHAN STATE 
PARK - CAMPGROUND RENOVATIONS

9/23/2025 $1,468,989.14 334625E1U18692389

39219963 25386847-0 Commercial 
Alteration/Renovation

24201 WALDEN CENTER DR 204 - TOLL 
BROTHERS - TENANT BUILD OUT

9/22/2025 $195,000.00 094725E3U19111955

39223765 25386724-0 Commercial 
Alteration/Renovation

8200 HEALTH CENTER BLVD 101A - CLUB 
PILATES - TENANT RENOVATION

9/18/2025 $275,000.00 094725E3U19281988

39223961 25386513-0 Commercial 
Alteration/Renovation

21523 BACCARAT LN 103 - KITCHEN REMODEL 
(Private Provider: My Amelia, Inc DBA Inspected.com)

9/12/2025 $35,677.00 334625E4270280103 MEADOWS 
OF ESTERO

39223981 25386820-0 Commercial 
Alteration/Renovation

22941 LYDEN DR 110 - TOASTED YOLK - TENANT 
BUILD OUT

9/22/2025 $300,000.00 094725E23500B00B0 COCONUT 
POINT

39224190 25386990-0 Commercial 
Alteration/Renovation

8490 KINGBIRD LOOP 921 - HOME REMODEL 9/25/2025 $35,000.00 214625E4140090921

39224684 25386703-0 Commercial 
Alteration/Renovation

8010 VIA SARDINIA WAY 4108 - BATH REMODEL 9/17/2025 $20,000.00 094725E2420044108 RESIDENCES 
AT COCONUT 
POINT

39224900 25386109-0 Commercial 
Alteration/Renovation

23159 AMGCI WAY 3203 - BATH REMODEL 9/3/2025 $50,000.00 094725E2410033203 RESIDENCES 
AT COCONUT 
POINT

39225356 25386068-0 Commercial 
Alteration/Renovation

9231 PALMETTO RIDGE DR 102 - KITCHEN, 
LAUNDRY BATHROOM REMODEL

9/2/2025 $25,000.00 034725E1130050102 PALMETTO 
RIDGE AT 
THE BROOKS

39225745 25386132-0 Commercial 
Alteration/Renovation

20190 GOLDEN PANTHER DR 4 - KITCHEN 
REMODEL (Private Provider: My Amelia, Inc DBA 
Inspected.com)

9/3/2025 $76,170.00 304626E2021900040 VILLAGE AT 
WILDCAT 
RUN

Commercial Alteration/Renovation 



39226105 25387150-0 Commercial 
Alteration/Renovation

20031 SEAGROVE ST 1408 - CONDO 
RENOVATION

9/29/2025 $112,900.00 254625E1210141408 SABAL PALM 
III AT 
GRANDEZZA 

39226358 25386659-0 Commercial 
Alteration/Renovation

4761 WEST BAY BLVD - CONVERT BATHROOM 
TO PACKAGE ROOM

9/16/2025 $27,985.00 314625E33200000CE JASMINE BAY 
NORTH

39229825 25387081-0 Commercial 
Alteration/Renovation

21547 BACCARAT LN 103 - BATHROOM REMODEL 9/26/2025 $73,877.00 334625E4270260103 MEADOWS 
OF ESTERO

39224955 24373586-7 Commercial 
Alteration/Renovation

10100 ARCOS AVE - GODDARD SCHOOL - 
PLAYGROUND

9/12/2025 $125,000.00 354625E13100A0000

Total $2,824,298.14 



Process ID Permit Number Job Description Job Address Date Value Strap Number Sub Division
39211316 25386754-0 Commercial New 

Construction
22801 OAKWILDE BLVD - SHADOW 
WOOD LIFESTYLE CENTER

9/18/2025 $21,000,000.00 104725E20900F0000 SHADOW WOOD AT 
THE BROOKS

39212858 25387174-0 Commercial New 
Construction

21601 HENNEMAN AVE - VIA 
COCONUT BLDG A - NEW 
APARTMENTS (Private Provider: 
Universal Engineering Sciences)

9/30/2025 $26,482,935.00 334625E3U19692320

39212892 25387175-0 Commercial New 
Construction

21571 HENNEMAN AVE - VIA 
COCONUT BLDG C - MIXED USE 
(Private Provider: Universal Engineering 
Sciences)

9/30/2025 $1,492,025.00 334625E3U19692320

39215291 25387171-0 Commercial New 
Construction

21551 HENNEMAN AVE - VIA 
COCONUT (BLDG D) - MIXED USE 
(Private Provider: Universal Engineering 
Sciences)

9/30/2025 $3,442,850.00 334625E3U19692320

39224225 25387172-0 Commercial New 
Construction

21591 HENNEMAN AVE - VIA COCNUT 
(BLDG B) - NEW APARTMENTS (Private 
Provider: Universal Engineering 
Sciences)

9/30/2025 $26,482,935.00 334625E3U19712299 VIA COCONUT

39224248 25387173-0 Commercial New 
Construction

21541 HENNEMAN AVE - VIA 
COCONUT (BLDG E) - NEW 
APARTMENTS (Private Provider: 
Universal Engineering Sciences)

9/30/2025 $26,482.94 334625E3U19712299

Total $78,927,227.94 

Commerical New Construction



Process ID Permit 
Number

Job Description Job Address Date Value Strap Number Sub Division

Residential Two Family Attached Dwelling/Duplex 



Process ID Permit Number Job Description Job Address Date Value Strap Number Sub Division
39209193 25386740-0 Residential Single Family 

Residence 
21035 SEE SEE ST - ORANGEWOOD PARK - NEW 
SFR

9/18/2025 $300,000.00 344625E2020000030 ORANGEWOOD 
PARK

39209706 25387178-0 Residential Single Family 
Residence 

4723 RIVERSIDE DR - ESTERO RIVER HEIGHTS - 
SFR (LOT 4)

9/30/2025 $821,357.00 294625E4010010040 ESTERO RIVER 
HEIGHTS

39223114 25386333-0 Residential Single Family 
Residence 

21107 SEE SEE ST - ORANGEWOOD PARK - SFR 
(LOT 10)

9/8/2025 $1,200,000.00 344625E2020000100 ORANGEWOOD 
PARK

39225556 25387105-0 Residential Single Family 
Residence 

12792 SPRINGBROOK CT - RIVERCREEK - SFR 
(LOT 98)

9/29/2025 $495,000.00 304626E2020000980 RIVERCREEK 
PHASE ONE

39225563 25387104-0 Residential Single Family 
Residence 

12793 SPRINGBROOK CT - RIVERCREEK - SFR 
(LOT 115)

9/29/2025 $280,000.00 304626E2020001150 RIVERCREEK 
PHASE ONE

39225570 25386915-0 Residential Single Family 
Residence 

21089 TEAK TREE TER - RIVERCREEK - SFR 
(LOT 476)

9/24/2025 $280,000.00 314626E2090004760 RIVERCREEK 
PHASE THREE

39225580 25386793-0 Residential Single Family 
Residence 

21018 TEAK TREE TER - RIVERCREEK - SFR 
(LOT 498)

9/19/2025 $280,000.00 314626E2090004980 RIVERCREEK 
PHASE THREE

Total $3,656,357.00 

Residential Single Family Residence 



Process ID Permit 
Number

Job Description Job Address Date Value Strap Number Sub Division

                      

           
             

    

                  
                                                                                        
                                                                                                  

Residential Single Family Attached (Townhomes)
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